


FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birth Date ID
5 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Caetano VDA 17/05/2012

6 DIAS, Mel VDA 18/10/2013

7 MAIA, Inês VDA 16/05/2010

8 AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA 25/05/2012

9 ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA 08/05/2011

10 RODRIGUES, Sofia Carvalho EGGAIA 26/01/2012

11 GONÇALVES, Franciszka EGGAIA 03/10/2012

12 DUARTE, Rita EGGAIA 23/11/2010

13 JESUS, Noa CGOB 20/05/2010

14 SARAIVA, Bárbara CGOB 17/09/2009

15 OLIVEIRA, Raquel CGOB 10/04/2009

16 FERREIRA, Iara GCP 03/08/2009

17 CARDOSO, Beatriz Pereira GCP 20/12/2009

18 RIBEIRO, Helena Almeida GCP 14/11/2011

19 PIRES, Maria Amaro GCP 14/07/2011

20 PEREIRA, Alexandra CGG 15/01/2012

21 BARROSO, Catarina CGG 26/01/2011

22 HENRIQUES, Carolina CGG 08/09/2010

23 MOREIRA, Sofia CGG 13/10/2010

24 ALVES, Ema CGG 08/10/2010

25 FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP 06/01/2012

26 OLIVEIRA, Ema Bombarda SPCP 16/08/2011

27 TORRES, Maria Gabriel SPCP 07/11/2011

28 REIS, Joana Vaz SPCP 24/02/2009

29 NAGATA, Nicole SPCP 28/06/2010

30 LOURO, Joana GCP 21/10/2009

31 EMIDIO, Nuria GCP 03/02/2010

32 MESQUITA, Madalena GCP 02/06/2009

33 FERNANDES, Maria GCP 21/01/2009

34 GONÇALVES, Cláudia CGA 05-05-2010
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

Rk. Team Total
1 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO

6,600 9,15010,650 6,80025 FREIRE, Mafalda
8,250 10,55011,350 9,60026 OLIVEIRA, Ema Bombarda
8,300 10,30011,050 8,05027 TORRES, Maria Gabriel

12,000 12,05011,800 11,80028 REIS, Joana Vaz
11,350 10,00010,800 9,40029 NAGATA, Nicole

34,200 32,90030,80031,650Totals 129,550
2 GIN. C. PORTUGUÊS - A

8,900 11,90012,000 9,70030 LOURO, Joana
8,250 11,10012,200 11,20031 EMIDIO, Nuria

10,600 11,15011,800 8,50032 MESQUITA, Madalena
8,600 10,50010,700 8,95016 FERREIRA, Iara

36,000 34,15029,85028,100Totals 128,100
3 ESCOLA DE GINASTICA DE GAIA

6,300 10,25010,050 6,1508 AMORIM, Sofia
10,000 9,85011,350 10,1009 ROCHA, Isadora
7,300 9,90010,200 8,70010 RODRIGUES, Sofia Carvalho
7,050 10,4509,250 9,30011 GONÇALVES, Franciszka
8,500 9,70012 DUARTE, Rita

31,600 30,60029,10025,800Totals 117,100
4 C. GIN. OLIVEIRA DO BAIRRO

8,000 9,80010,750 6,30013 JESUS, Noa
10,050 10,20011,950 6,05014 SARAIVA, Bárbara
11,650 11,10011,950 8,65015 OLIVEIRA, Raquel

34,650 31,10021,00029,700Totals 116,450
5 CLUBE DE GIN. DE GUIMARÃES - GUIMAGYM

7,600 10,10010,700 8,00020 PEREIRA, Alexandra
7,400 9,45010,550 8,25021 BARROSO, Catarina

10,300 8,20022 HENRIQUES, Carolina
7,650 9,60010,750 10,25023 MOREIRA, Sofia
8,30024 ALVES, Ema

32,000 29,15026,70026,250Totals 114,100
6 GIN. C. PORTUGUÊS - B

6,050 9,55011,750 7,60033 FERNANDES, Maria
7,650 9,90011,050 8,35017 CARDOSO, Beatriz Pereira
6,500 9,15010,100 8,50018 RIBEIRO, Helena Almeida
6,800 9,65010,900 7,30019 PIRES, Maria Amaro

33,700 29,10024,45020,950Totals 108,200
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

1 28 REIS, Joana Vaz SPCP
4,300 4,400 5,3003,200D 17,200

8,600 7,700 7,400 6,750E 30,450
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,800 12,000 11,800 12,050 47,650Final Score

2 15 OLIVEIRA, Raquel CGOB
3,400 3,500 4,4003,400D 14,700

8,550 8,250 5,150 6,700E 28,650
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,950 11,650 8,650 11,100 43,350Final Score

3 31 EMIDIO, Nuria GCP
2,600 5,100 4,9003,400D 16,000

8,800 5,650 6,100 6,300E 26,850
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,100Ded.

12,200 8,250 11,200 11,100 42,750Final Score

4 30 LOURO, Joana GCP
2,500 5,500 4,8003,400D 16,200

8,700 6,400 4,200 7,100E 26,400
0,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100Ded.

12,000 8,900 9,700 11,900 42,500Final Score

5 32 MESQUITA, MadalenaGCP
3,000 3,900 4,0003,400D 14,300

8,400 7,600 4,600 7,150E 27,750
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,800 10,600 8,500 11,150 42,050Final Score

6 29 NAGATA, Nicole SPCP
3,400 3,600 3,6002,400D 13,000

8,400 7,950 5,800 6,400E 28,550
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,800 11,350 9,400 10,000 41,550Final Score

7 9 ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA
2,900 3,600 3,5002,400D 12,400

8,950 7,100 6,500 6,350E 28,900
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,350 10,000 10,100 9,850 41,300Final Score

8 26 OLIVEIRA, Ema Bom SPCP
2,400 3,500 3,4003,200D 12,500

8,150 5,850 6,100 7,150E 27,250
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,350 8,250 9,600 10,550 39,750Final Score

9 16 FERREIRA, Iara GCP
2,000 4,000 4,2002,600D 12,800

8,400 6,600 4,950 6,300E 26,250
0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300Ded.

10,700 8,600 8,950 10,500 38,750Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

10 14 SARAIVA, Bárbara CGOB
3,000 3,500 3,7003,400D 13,600

8,550 7,050 2,650 6,500E 24,750
0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,100Ded.

11,950 10,050 6,050 10,200 38,250Final Score

11 23 MOREIRA, Sofia CGG
1,000 3,700 2,8002,400D 9,900

8,350 6,650 6,550 6,800E 28,350
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,750 7,650 10,250 9,600 38,250Final Score

12 27 TORRES, Maria Gabri SPCP
1,300 3,000 3,0002,400D 9,700

8,650 7,000 5,050 7,300E 28,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,050 8,300 8,050 10,300 37,700Final Score

13 17 CARDOSO, Beatriz PeGCP
1,500 3,000 3,7002,400D 10,600

8,650 6,150 5,350 6,200E 26,350
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,050 7,650 8,350 9,900 36,950Final Score

14 20 PEREIRA, Alexandra CGG
0,700 2,900 2,6002,400D 8,600

8,300 6,900 5,100 7,500E 27,800
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,700 7,600 8,000 10,100 36,400Final Score

15 10 RODRIGUES, Sofia C EGGAIA
0,700 2,700 2,7001,600D 7,700

8,600 6,600 6,000 7,200E 28,400
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,200 7,300 8,700 9,900 36,100Final Score

16 11 GONÇALVES, Francis EGGAIA
0,700 2,400 2,2001,600D 6,900

7,650 6,350 6,900 8,250E 29,150
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.
9,250 7,050 9,300 10,450 36,050Final Score

17 21 BARROSO, Catarina CGG
0,700 2,700 2,7002,400D 8,500

8,250 6,700 5,550 6,750E 27,250
0,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100Ded.

10,550 7,400 8,250 9,450 35,650Final Score

18 33 FERNANDES, Maria GCP
0,800 3,300 2,7003,200D 10,000

8,550 5,250 4,300 6,850E 24,950
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,750 6,050 7,600 9,550 34,950Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

19 13 JESUS, Noa CGOB
1,400 1,900 3,0002,400D 8,700

8,350 6,600 4,400 6,800E 26,150
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,750 8,000 6,300 9,800 34,850Final Score

20 19 PIRES, Maria Amaro GCP
0,800 3,000 2,8002,400D 9,000

8,600 6,000 4,300 6,850E 25,750
0,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100Ded.

10,900 6,800 7,300 9,650 34,650Final Score

21 18 RIBEIRO, Helena AlmGCP
1,400 3,500 2,7001,600D 9,200

8,500 5,100 5,000 6,450E 25,050
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,100 6,500 8,500 9,150 34,250Final Score

22 25 FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP
0,700 2,000 1,9002,400D 7,000

8,350 5,900 4,800 7,250E 26,300
0,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100Ded.

10,650 6,600 6,800 9,150 33,200Final Score

23 8 AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA
0,700 2,800 2,8001,600D 7,900

8,450 5,600 3,350 7,450E 24,850
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,050 6,300 6,150 10,250 32,750Final Score

24 5 OLIVEIRA, Matilde CaVDA
3,100 2,900D 6,000
6,550 6,400E 12,950
0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.
9,650 9,300 18,950Final Score

25 22 HENRIQUES, CarolinaCGG
3,500 3,800D 7,300
6,800 4,400E 11,200
0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,300 8,200 18,500Final Score

26 12 DUARTE, Rita EGGAIA
2,900 3,300D 6,200
5,600 6,400E 12,000
0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.
8,500 9,700 18,200Final Score

27 34 GONÇALVES, CláudiaCGA
1,400 3,100D 4,500
7,350 4,150E 11,500
0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.
8,750 7,250 16,000Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

28 24 ALVES, Ema CGG
1,300D 1,300
7,000E 7,000
0,000 0,000Ded.
8,300 8,300Final Score

29 7 MAIA, Inês VDA
2,700D 2,700
5,200E 5,200
0,000 0,000Ded.
7,900 7,900Final Score

30 6 DIAS, Mel VDA
2,200D 2,200
3,200E 3,200
3,200 3,200Ded.
2,200 2,200Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birth Date ID
35 CARVALHO, Catarina Simões GCP 02/10/2008

36 TROPA, Maria Francisca GCP 06/08/2008

37 LAPA, Beatriz GCP 08/07/2001

38 RODRIGUES, Rita Sofia SPCP 24/09/2000

39 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP 27/04/2005

40 ALVES, Gabriela SPCP 29/08/2007

41 PACHECO, Mafalda SPCP 16/08/2007

42 REIS, Ana SPCP 12/10/2007

43 MARTINS, Maria Neves CGG 08/07/2008

44 CUNHA, Matilde Teixeira CGG 16/12/2008

45 SILVA, Natacha CGG 14/03/2007

47 MENEZES, Maria Inês GCP 12/08/2007

48 CALISTO, Maria GCP 17-01-2007

49 PARENTE, Mariana GCP 14/09/2006

50 SILVA, Marta GCP 10/01/2006
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

Rk. Team Total
1 GIN. C. PORTUGUÊS - A

8,150 11,50012,050 9,90047 MENEZES, Maria Inês
8,600 11,80011,900 9,90048 CALISTO, Maria

11,400 11,25012,250 11,50049 PARENTE, Mariana
8,850 10,00011,600 10,10050 SILVA, Marta

36,200 34,55031,50028,850Totals 131,100
2 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO

6,650 1,5008,80038 RODRIGUES, Rita Sofia
11,250 12,15012,250 12,10039 COSTA, Mafalda
9,800 10,75011,800 9,90040 ALVES, Gabriela
1,800 7,45011,200 8,15041 PACHECO, Mafalda
6,850 7,95010,550 8,60042 REIS, Ana

35,250 30,85030,80027,900Totals 124,800
3 GIN. C. PORTUGUÊS - B

8,450 10,80011,950 7,90035 CARVALHO, Catarina Simões
8,700 10,25011,050 9,40036 TROPA, Maria Francisca
8,550 9,30011,550 8,50037 LAPA, Beatriz

34,550 30,35025,80025,700Totals 116,400
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

1 39 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP
4,200 4,900 4,6003,600D 17,300

8,650 7,050 7,200 7,550E 30,450
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

12,250 11,250 12,100 12,150 47,750Final Score

2 49 PARENTE, Mariana GCP
4,300 4,800 4,3003,600D 17,000

8,750 7,100 6,700 7,050E 29,600
0,100 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,200Ded.

12,250 11,400 11,500 11,250 46,400Final Score

3 40 ALVES, Gabriela SPCP
4,100 4,000 4,2003,200D 15,500

8,600 5,700 6,000 6,550E 26,850
0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,100Ded.

11,800 9,800 9,900 10,750 42,250Final Score

4 48 CALISTO, Maria GCP
3,700 4,400 4,1003,600D 15,800

8,300 4,900 5,500 7,700E 26,400
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,900 8,600 9,900 11,800 42,200Final Score

5 47 MENEZES, Maria InêsGCP
3,400 4,700 4,5003,600D 16,200

8,450 4,750 5,200 7,000E 25,400
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

12,050 8,150 9,900 11,500 41,600Final Score

6 50 SILVA, Marta GCP
1,900 4,700 3,5003,200D 13,300

8,400 6,950 5,400 6,500E 27,250
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,600 8,850 10,100 10,000 40,550Final Score

7 36 TROPA, Maria FrancisGCP
1,800 4,000 3,5002,400D 11,700

8,650 6,900 5,400 6,750E 27,700
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,050 8,700 9,400 10,250 39,400Final Score

8 35 CARVALHO, Catarina GCP
1,300 4,000 3,5003,400D 12,200

8,550 7,150 3,900 7,300E 26,900
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,950 8,450 7,900 10,800 39,100Final Score

9 37 LAPA, Beatriz GCP
1,300 3,400 3,1003,200D 11,000

8,350 7,250 5,100 6,200E 26,900
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,550 8,550 8,500 9,300 37,900Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB Name Team Totals

10 43 MARTINS, Maria Nev CGG
1,000 2,800 2,2002,400D 8,400

8,700 6,450 6,500 6,900E 28,550
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

11,100 7,450 9,300 9,100 36,950Final Score

11 44 CUNHA, Matilde TeixeCGG
1,000 3,000 2,9002,400D 9,300

8,500 6,100 6,050 6,500E 27,150
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,900 7,100 9,050 9,400 36,450Final Score

12 42 REIS, Ana SPCP
1,400 3,000 3,0003,200D 10,600

7,350 5,450 5,600 4,950E 23,350
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.

10,550 6,850 8,600 7,950 33,950Final Score

13 41 PACHECO, Mafalda SPCP
0,600 3,200 3,0002,400D 9,200

8,800 5,200 4,950 4,450E 23,400
0,000 4,000 0,000 0,000 4,000Ded.

11,200 1,800 8,150 7,450 28,600Final Score

14 38 RODRIGUES, Rita So SPCP
1,600 4,100 1,500D 7,200
5,050 4,700 4,000E 13,750
0,000 0,000 4,000 4,000Ded.
6,650 8,800 1,500 16,950Final Score

15 45 SILVA, Natacha CGG
D 0,000
E 0,000

0,000Ded.
0,000Final Score
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judge's Panels

D1D1 PORPOR
D2D2 PORPOR
E1E1 PORPOR
E2E2 PORPOR
E3E3

MOTA, Paulo 
MARQUES, Miguel 
MOTA, Paulo 
MARQUES, Miguel 
GOMES, Marco
CAMPOS, Guilherme

PORPOR
E4E4

SOUSA, Alvaro 
NOGUEIRA, José 
SOUSA, Alvaro 
NOGUEIRA, André 
ALMEIDA, Tomás 
ARAÚJO, Carlos POR

D1D1 PORPOR
D2D2 PORPOR
E1E1 PORPOR
E2E2

SILVA, Edmundo 
COSTA, Manuel 
SILVA, Edmundo 
COSTA, Manuel
GIL, Nuno
COTRIM, Carolina

PORPOR
E3E3

MOTA, Paulo 
MARQUES, Miguel 
MOTA, Paulo 
MARQUES, Miguel 
GOMES, Marco
CAMPOS, Guilherme

POR
E4E4

D1D1 PORPOR
D2D2 PORPOR
E1E1 PORPOR
E2E2

SILVA, Edmundo 
COSTA, Manuel 
SILVA, Edmundo 
COSTA, Manuel
GIL, Nuno
COTRIM, Carolina

PORPOR
E3E3 POR
E4E4

SOUSA, Alvaro 
NOGUEIRA, José 
SOUSA, Alvaro 
NOGUEIRA, André 
ALMEIDA, Tomás 
ARAÚJO, Carlos POR

12/11/2022 17:27:29OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @

POR

POR
POR POR

POR
POR



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birthdate ID
2 OLIVEIRA, Diogo SPCP 24/10/2007

3 TEIXEIRA, Gustavo SPCP 16/03/2007

4 FERREIRA, Salvador SPCP 05/02/2010

5 LIMA, Martim SPCP 01/05/2010

6 VIEIRA, Vicente SPCP 28/01/2010

7 BRÁS, Francisco GCP 05/07/2007

8 CORREIA, Gonçalo GCP 28/11/2008

9 DRAGO, Lucas GCP 27/12/2008

10 PELÁGIO, Vasco GCP 06/08/2008

11 DIAS, Francisco GCP 05/09/2007

12 RODRIGUES, Francisco CGG 27/08/2010

13 VILARINHO, Matias CGG 06/10/2008

14 MEGDA, Arthur CGG 02/11/2007

15 ANTUNES, Sérgio CGG 15/09/2009

16 BARROS, Tiago CGG 15/10/2009
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

TotalRk. BIB
1 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO

11,800 9,700 12,000 10,950 10,15011,3502 OLIVEIRA, Diogo
10,800 10,900 11,050 11,100 6,05010,1503 TEIXEIRA, Gustavo
10,500 10,350 10,600 9,750 7,40011,3004 FERREIRA, Salvador
9,900 10,150 10,400 10,500 7,15010,4505 LIMA, Martim

10,200 10,3006 VIEIRA, Vicente
24,70032,55033,65031,40033,10033,100 188,500Totals

2 GINÁSIO CLUBE PORTUGUÊS
12,050 10,65011,4007 BRÁS, Francisco

10,650 10,700 11,000 11,250 7,4006,1508 CORREIA, Gonçalo
10,750 10,700 10,900 11,450 7,6508,3009 DRAGO, Lucas

10,600 10,400 4,20011,65010 PELÁGIO, Vasco
10,000 10,60011 DIAS, Francisco

25,70033,10032,50033,45031,35031,400 187,500Totals
3 CLUBE DE GIN. DE GUIMARÃES - GUIMAGY

8,850 5,700 10,850 5,100 3,2503,80012 RODRIGUES, Francisco
6,000 2,100 10,150 6,850 0,0003,00013 VILARINHO, Matias

6,450 10,400 6,850 5,4003,00014 MEGDA, Arthur
6,450 10,700 10,700 9,750 7,4003,35015 ANTUNES, Sérgio

10,950 7,850 10,700 9,650 9,5505,15016 BARROS, Tiago
22,35026,25032,25025,00012,30026,250 144,400Totals
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB. Name Team Totals
OLIVEIRA, Diogo SPCP21

D 4,000 3,000 2,500 3,200 2,500 2,000 17,200
E 7,800 8,350 7,200 8,800 8,450 8,150 48,750

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,800 11,350 9,700 12,000 10,950 10,150 65,950

TEIXEIRA, Gustavo SPCP32
D 3,300 3,300 2,600 2,200 2,400 1,800 15,600
E 7,500 6,850 8,300 8,850 8,700 7,250 47,450

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,000
Final Score 10,800 10,150 10,900 11,050 11,100 6,050 60,050

FERREIRA, Salvador SPCP43
D 2,900 2,800 2,000 1,600 2,400 1,800 13,500
E 7,600 8,500 8,350 9,000 7,350 8,600 49,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,000
Final Score 10,500 11,300 10,350 10,600 9,750 7,400 59,900

DRAGO, Lucas GCP94
D 3,400 2,600 1,900 1,600 2,500 1,800 13,800
E 7,350 5,700 8,800 9,300 8,950 8,850 48,950

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,000
Final Score 10,750 8,300 10,700 10,900 11,450 7,650 59,750

LIMA, Martim SPCP55
D 2,700 2,800 2,000 1,600 2,500 1,800 13,400
E 7,200 7,650 8,150 8,800 8,000 8,350 48,150

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,000
Final Score 9,900 10,450 10,150 10,400 10,500 7,150 58,550

CORREIA, Gonçalo GCP86
D 3,400 2,400 1,900 2,200 2,700 1,800 14,400
E 7,250 6,750 8,800 8,800 8,550 8,600 48,750

Ded. 0,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000 6,000
Final Score 10,650 6,150 10,700 11,000 11,250 7,400 57,150

BARROS, Tiago CGG167
D 3,200 1,300 2,300 1,600 2,400 2,100 12,900
E 7,750 8,850 8,550 9,100 7,250 7,450 48,950

Ded. 0,000 5,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,000
Final Score 10,950 5,150 7,850 10,700 9,650 9,550 53,850

ANTUNES, Sérgio CGG158
D 2,600 1,500 1,900 1,600 2,200 1,900 11,700
E 6,850 7,850 8,800 9,100 7,550 5,500 45,650

Ded. 3,000 6,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,000
Final Score 6,450 3,350 10,700 10,700 9,750 7,400 48,350

RODRIGUES, Francisco CGG129
D 1,900 1,500 1,800 1,600 1,900 1,600 10,300
E 6,950 8,300 6,900 9,250 7,200 6,650 45,250

Ded. 0,000 6,000 3,000 0,000 4,000 5,000 18,000
Final Score 8,850 3,800 5,700 10,850 5,100 3,250 37,550
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal Jovem
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB. Name Team Totals
PELÁGIO, Vasco GCP1010

D 3,500 1,900 2,700 1,700 9,800
E 8,150 8,700 7,700 6,500 31,050

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,000 4,000
Final Score 11,650 10,600 10,400 4,200 36,850

BRÁS, Francisco GCP711
D 3,200 3,400 3,500 10,100
E 8,200 8,650 7,150 24,000

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,400 12,050 10,650 34,100

MEGDA, Arthur CGG1412
D 1,100 1,800 1,600 2,000 1,700 8,200
E 8,900 7,650 8,800 7,850 7,700 40,900

Ded. 7,000 3,000 0,000 3,000 4,000 17,000
Final Score 3,000 6,450 10,400 6,850 5,400 32,100

VILARINHO, Matias CGG1313
D 1,800 1,100 1,600 1,600 2,300 0,000 8,400
E 7,200 8,900 5,500 8,550 7,550 10,000 47,700

Ded. 3,000 7,000 5,000 0,000 3,000 10,000 28,000
Final Score 6,000 3,000 2,100 10,150 6,850 0,000 28,100

DIAS, Francisco GCP1114
D 3,200 2,000 5,200
E 6,800 8,600 15,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,000 10,600 20,600

VIEIRA, Vicente SPCP615
D 2,700 1,600 4,300
E 7,500 8,700 16,200

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,200 10,300 20,500
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

TotalRk. BIB
1 GINÁSIO CLUBE PORTUGUÊS

10,650 9,800 12,200 11,1008,95022 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
11,750 12,850 11,700 11,65012,60017 MARQUES, Marcelo
11,300 12,550 11,75019 HERNANDEZ, Tiago
11,750 10,000 13,400 10,7005,45018 RAMOS, Diogo

10,250 11,700 10,95010,35020 MARTINS, Francisco
10,300 10,400 12,700 10,70021 SANTOS, Manuel Gaminha

33,30035,15038,95030,65031,90034,800 204,750Totals
2 CLUBE DE GINÁSTICA DE TORRES NOVAS

11,150 10,100 11,100 9,100 5,75024 ALVES, Pedro
10,900 11,050 13,000 12,400 11,9506,55023 CATARINO, Joel
9,900 9,350 10,600 10,400 9,8007,25025 DIAS, Clovis
9,000 10,35010,15026 MAIA, João

10,25028 BONITO, Afonso
27,50031,90034,70030,50023,95031,950 180,500Totals

3 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO
10,400 10,200 11,150 11,050 6,25034 LOPES, Hugo
11,750 9,70010,95033 ALMEIDA, Ricardo

9,650 10,700 9,4005,65035 BATEIRA, Francisco
9,300 10,450 4,25038 LIMA, Miguel

10,200 10,000 10,250 9,7009,10036 RIBEIRO, Gaspar
10,700 10,550 11,150 10,70039 REIS, José

25,65032,00033,00030,75025,70032,850 179,950Totals
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB. Name Team Totals
LÉCHAUD, Luís LGC321

D 4,000 3,800 3,300 3,200 3,000 2,600 19,900
E 7,600 8,050 8,750 9,050 9,300 7,650 50,400

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300
Final Score 11,300 11,850 12,050 12,250 12,300 10,250 70,000

CATARINO, Joel CGTN232
D 4,300 2,500 3,500 4,000 3,900 4,300 22,500
E 6,600 7,050 7,550 9,000 8,500 7,650 46,350

Ded. 0,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,000
Final Score 10,900 6,550 11,050 13,000 12,400 11,950 65,850

MARQUES, Marcelo GCP173
D 5,500 5,200 4,000 3,700 3,400 21,800
E 6,950 7,400 8,850 8,000 8,250 39,450

Ded. 0,700 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,700
Final Score 11,750 12,600 12,850 11,700 11,650 60,550

DIAS, Clovis CGTN254
D 3,400 2,200 1,700 2,800 2,400 2,700 15,200
E 6,900 5,050 7,950 7,800 8,000 7,100 42,800

Ded. 0,400 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,700
Final Score 9,900 7,250 9,350 10,600 10,400 9,800 57,300

BAPTISTA, Guilherme GCP225
D 4,400 2,200 2,900 4,000 2,400 15,900
E 6,750 6,750 7,200 8,500 8,700 37,900

Ded. 0,500 0,000 0,300 0,300 0,000 1,100
Final Score 10,650 8,950 9,800 12,200 11,100 52,700

RAMOS, Diogo GCP186
D 4,700 2,600 3,200 4,800 3,700 19,000
E 7,450 6,850 7,100 8,700 7,000 37,100

Ded. 0,400 4,000 0,300 0,100 0,000 4,800
Final Score 11,750 5,450 10,000 13,400 10,700 51,300

PEREIRA, Pedro Miguel LGC297
D 3,900 3,200 3,200 3,200 0,700 14,200
E 7,250 8,350 8,750 8,000 8,800 41,150

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,000 6,000
Final Score 11,150 11,550 11,950 11,200 3,500 49,350

RIBEIRO, Gaspar SPCP368
D 3,300 2,400 2,300 2,300 1,600 11,900
E 7,200 6,700 8,000 7,950 8,100 37,950

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,600
Final Score 10,200 9,100 10,000 10,250 9,700 49,250

LOPES, Hugo SPCP349
D 3,300 2,300 2,200 2,500 1,000 11,300
E 7,400 8,200 8,950 8,550 8,250 41,350

Ded. 0,300 0,300 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,600
Final Score 10,400 10,200 11,150 11,050 6,250 49,050
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB. Name Team Totals
ALVES, Pedro CGTN2410

D 3,600 1,700 2,200 2,100 1,000 10,600
E 7,850 8,700 8,900 7,000 7,750 40,200

Ded. 0,300 0,300 0,000 0,000 3,000 3,600
Final Score 11,150 10,100 11,100 9,100 5,750 47,200

SANTOS, Manuel Gamin GCP2111
D 4,000 2,800 4,000 2,000 12,800
E 6,300 7,900 8,700 8,700 31,600

Ded. 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,300
Final Score 10,300 10,400 12,700 10,700 44,100

MARTINS, Francisco GCP2012
D 3,600 2,900 3,000 2,800 12,300
E 6,750 7,650 8,700 8,150 31,250

Ded. 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,300
Final Score 10,350 10,250 11,700 10,950 43,250

REIS, José SPCP3913
D 3,700 2,200 2,200 2,300 10,400
E 7,300 8,650 8,950 8,400 33,300

Ded. 0,300 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,600
Final Score 10,700 10,550 11,150 10,700 43,100

BARREIROS, Hugo LGC3114
D 3,100 2,100 1,800 2,000 9,000
E 7,700 8,200 8,700 8,750 33,350

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,600
Final Score 10,500 10,300 10,200 10,750 41,750

HERNANDEZ, Tiago GCP1915
D 4,200 4,000 3,000 11,200
E 7,100 8,550 8,750 24,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,300 12,550 11,750 35,600

BATEIRA, Francisco SPCP3516
D 2,000 1,900 1,600 2,300 7,800
E 6,650 8,050 9,100 7,100 30,900

Ded. 3,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 3,300
Final Score 5,650 9,650 10,700 9,400 35,400

ALMEIDA, Ricardo SPCP3317
D 5,000 3,800 3,200 12,000
E 6,750 7,150 6,500 20,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,750 10,950 9,700 32,400

MAIA, João CGTN2618
D 2,100 2,200 1,800 6,100
E 7,200 7,950 8,550 23,700

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,300
Final Score 9,000 10,150 10,350 29,500
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal
Anadia, Centro de Alto Rendimento , 12/11/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Extra-concurso

All Around 

Rk. BIB. Name Team Totals
LIMA, Miguel SPCP3819

D 2,400 2,400 1,300 6,100
E 7,200 8,050 6,950 22,200

Ded. 0,300 0,000 4,000 4,300
Final Score 9,300 10,450 4,250 24,000

BONITO, Afonso CGTN2820
D 1,600 1,600
E 8,650 8,650

Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,250 10,250
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